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Grilles for Speakeasys



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 14-1/2 11-1/2 4-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 14 12 1-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 15 12 1-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 10 10 2
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Speakeasy Grilles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Measurements are end to end.  Screw holes set in approximately 1/2" to 1".

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # GR011 - Square Bar Fish Tail Grille

Item # GR017 - Grapevine Cluster Grille

Item # GR015 - Round Bar Fancy Grille

Item # GR005 - Vertical Bar Twist Grille



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 12 10 1-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 15-1/2 11-1/2 2-1/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 10 10 2
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Speakeasy Grilles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Measurements are end to end.  Screw holes set in approximately 1/2" to 1".

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # GR009 - Square Bar Flat Tail Grille

Item # GR003 - Flat Bar Fish Tail Grille

Item # GR001 - Square Bar Fancy Grille

Item # LA005 - Speakeasy Door Hinge/Latch
2 Hinges, Latch, Catch Plate, Screws



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 18 2 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 18 2 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 18 2 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 14 4-1/2 3-1/2
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X Large Pull Handles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # PU052 - Cuadrado Pull

Item # PU050 - Las Bolas Pull

Item # PU048 - Arco Grande Pull

Item # PU056 - El Toro Pull



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 16 3-1/2 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 15 3-1/2 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 22 3-1/2 3-1/2
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X Large Pull Handles

Item # PU062 - Lanza Pull

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # PU060 - Flor Doble Pull

Item # PU058 - Espina Pull



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 14 3-1/2 4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 14-1/2 2-1/4 4-1/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 12 4 4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 11-1/2 3-1/2 4
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Large Pull Handles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # PU023 - Tuscan Coat of Arms Pull

Item # PU027 - Gothic Scroll Pull

Item # PU025 - Square Handle Gothic Pull

Item # PU030 - Spanish Coat of Arms Pull



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 14 3 4

Diameter Height Width Depth
3 4-1/2 N/A 1

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 11-1/2 1-3/4 2-1/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
3-1/4 4-1/2 N/A 1
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Item # PU003 - Pounded Gate Pull

Ring Pulls / Handles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # PU019 - Small Smooth Ring Pull

Item # PU001 - Fish Tail Pull

Item # PU021 - Small Twisted Ring Pull



Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7-1/2 N/A 1-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7 N/A 1

Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7-1/2 N/A 1-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7 N/A 1
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Ring Pulls / Handles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # PU016 - 6 Pt Back Smooth Ring Pull

Item # PU017 - 6 Pt Back Twisted Ring Pull

Item # PU014 - Smooth Ring Pull

Item # PU012 - Twisted Ring Pull



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 10 5 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 8-1/2 3 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 9 2 3

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 9-1/2 1-1/2 2-3/4
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Small Pull Handles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # PU032 - Hammered Square Bar Pull

Item # PU036 - Twisted L Fancy Back Pull

Item # PU034 - X-Back Twisted L Pull

Item # PU010 - Twisted Square Back Pull



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 18-1/2 4 3-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 15 3-1/2 2-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 16 5-1/2 3-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 12 5-1/2 2-3/4
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Specialty Pull Handles

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # PU044 - Small Palm Tree Pull

Item # PU040 - Small Grapevine Pull

Item # PU042 - Large Grapevine Pull

Item # PU046 - Large Palm Tree Pull



Diameter Height Width Depth
Diameter Height Width Depth N/A 2 2 1/2

N/A 1 1 1/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
Diameter Height Width Depth N/A 1-1/2 1-1/2 3/8

2 N/A N/A 1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
3/4 N/A N/A 1/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
1-1/2 N/A N/A 1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
1 N/A N/A 3/8
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Item # CL014 - Large Pyramid Clavos

Item # CL005 - Large Round Clavos

Clavos

All Clavos attach via Nail Shank

Item # CL012 - Small Pyramid Clavos

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # CL003 - Medium Round Clavos

Item # CL013 - Medium Pyramid Clavos
Item # CL008 - Extra Large Round Clavos

Item # CL001 - Small Round Clavos



Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 3-1/2 10-1/2 1-1/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 2-1/2 8 2-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 6 4 1-1/2

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 6 3-1/2 1-1/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 6 3-1/2 1-1/2
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Latches & Knockers

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # KN017 - Palm Tree Knocker

Item # LA003 - Gothic Slider Bolt Latch

Item # LA001 - Scorpion Flat Bar Latch

Item # LA005 - Speakeasy Door Hinge/Latch

Item # KN001 - Bell Back Knocker

Item # KN003 - Grapevine Knocker

2 Hinges, Latch, Catch Plate, Screws



Diameter Height Width Depth
3-1/4 4-1/2 N/A 1

Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7 N/A 1

Diameter Height Width Depth
3 4-1/2 N/A 1

Page 12Ring Knockers come with Clavo as optional Strikeplate

Ring Knockers

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # KN009 - Small Twisted Ring Knocker

Item # KN005 - Small Smooth Ring Knocker

Item # KN015 - Smooth Ring Knocker



Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7-1/2 N/A 1-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7-1/2 N/A 1-3/4

Diameter Height Width Depth
5-1/2 7 N/A 1

Page 13Ring Knockers come with Clavo as optional Strikeplate

Ring Knockers

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # KN013 - 6 Pt Back Twisted Knocker

Item # KN011 - 6 Pt Back Smooth Knocker

Item # KN007 - Twisted Ring Knocker



Diameter Height Width Depth Diameter Height Width Depth
N/A 3-1/2 2-3/4 1/2 N/A 3-1/2 2-3/4 1/2

Item #
ST001
ST003
ST005
ST007

Item #
ST009
ST011
ST013
ST015

Item #
ST017
ST019
ST021
ST023

Page 14

Sonora Matte Flat End Hinge Strap

Item # ST033 - Distressed Faux Hinge

24 1/4

Height Length Depth
1-1/2 12 1/4

1-1/2 30 1/4

1-1/2 18 1/4
1-1/2

30 1/41-1/2
1-1/2 24 1/4

Height Length Depth
Sonora Distressed Flat End Hinge Strap

1-1/2 18 1/4
1-1/2 12 1/4

1/4
2 18 1/4
2

2 30 1/4

Hinge Straps

Single Arrow Hinge Strap
Height Length Depth

2 24 1/4

Item # ST035 - Smooth Faux Hinge

12

Shown with 
Item #ST001 
Hinge Strap

Faux hinges can be 
used with any strap 
up to 3-1/2" wide and 
1/4" thick.



Length Height Width Depth
17 3 3/4 3/16

Length Height Width Depth
6 6 3/4 3/16

Length Height Width Depth
6 6 3/4 3/16

Length Height Width Depth
6 6 3/4 3/16

Page 15

Item # ST025 - Arch Strap

Decorative Straps

Custom Sizes & Styles Available - Call for Quotes & Lead Times

Powder Coat Finish:  See Outside Back Cover for Color Options

Item # ST029 - Angled Corner Strap

Item # ST027 - Corner L Strap

Item # ST031 - T Strap



 
 
TERMS and CONDITIONS 
 
 
PLACING ORDERS  
You may place your order by fax 619.330.2288, phone 619.708.9127, or email: info@AgaveIron.com 

Custom orders may require a deposit.  

All stock is subject to sale until an official order is placed.  

PAYMENT  
Prepayment may be required for first orders prior to shipping unless a credit application has been 
received and terms have been approved. Payment for first orders may be made by Visa, Mastercard, 
Discover, American Express, Cash, or Check.  

Sales tax will be charged for all orders in California, unless we receive a copy of a resale number 
certificate and signed Resale Declaration form at the time of ordering. We will keep your number on file 
for future orders.  

Agave Ironworks retains the right on all items until full payment is received. There will be a $25.00 charge on 
any returned check.  

INSPECTION  
Please inspect all orders on arrival and notify Agave Ironworks of any problems as soon as possible. If there 
is no written notification made within 10 days of delivery, you will have agreed to accept the order and pay for 
it accordingly.  

DELIVERY  
Agave Ironworks will work tirelessly to ensure delivery as promised, but will not be liable for 
any unforeseen delays.  Orders are shipped FOB, Spring Valley, CA 91978.  Agave Ironworks 
will select the best available carriers and ground routes, unless the customer specifies a 
specific carrier and/or delivery method. 

RETURN POLICY  
You may return an eligible item in its original unused condition within 30 days from the shipping date.  
However, when the product or Agave Ironworks is not at fault, a 20% restocking fee, plus all shipping 
charges, will reduce your credit. No eligible goods may be returned for credit unless our prior consent is given. 
Please contact us for approval before returning any products.  

Loss or damage of goods must be reported to Agave Ironworks in writing within 10 days.  
Agave Ironworks is responsible only for providing hardware, and is not liable for any damage done by the 
buyer or installers of the products. 
  
SPECIFICATION & PRICING  
Products may be modified or discontinued, without notice, at no fault of the Agave Ironworks. Likewise, 
Agave Ironworks reserves the right to modify the pricing at any time. 
  

Please note that every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the contents of this catalog.          
Agave Ironworks cannot accept liability for any omissions or errors. 



Finish Options
Custom Items

Agave Ironworks uses a durable powder coat finish for enhanced 
beauty and protection against the elements.  Items may also be 

purchased in "raw" iron if requested

Finish 01 - Flat Black

Finish 02 - Brown Rust

Finish 01 and Finish 02 are our "stock" finishes.  Most catalog items are kept 
in our inventory in either color and are available for immediate shipment

Finish 03 - Red Rust

Finish 04 - Dark Bronze

Finish 03 and Finish 04 are our "special" finishes.  Expect 3 to 4 week ship 
dates.

Custom Items: Agave Ironworks also specializes in making 
custom decorative iron pieces for our customers.  Whether it’s a 
modification of one of our products, or creating your personal 
design, we are happy to review, discuss, and quote your project.  
Please call, email, or fax for more information.

Agave Ironworks, 2033 San Elijo Ave #464, Cardiff, CA 92007
Phone: 619.708.9127 ~ Fax: 619.330.2288 ~ Email: info@AgaveIron.com

www.AgaveIron.com



Category Item # Description Cat
Page 01 02 03 04

Grilles GR001 Square Bar Fancy Twist Grille 2 $136 $136 $147 $147
GR003 Flat Bar Fish Tail Grille 2 $122 $122 $132 $132
GR005 Vertical Bar Twist Grille 1 $160 $160 $173 $173
GR009 Square Bar Flat Tail Grille 2 $94 $94 $102 $102
GR011 Square Bar Fish Tail Grille 1 $99 $99 $107 $107
GR015 Round Bar Fancy Grille 1 $136 $136 $147 $147
GR017 Grapevine Cluster Grille 1 $249 $249 $269 $269

Pulls / PU001 Fish Tail Pull 6 $89 $89 $96 $96
Handles PU003 Pounded Gate Pull 6 $49 $49 $53 $53

PU010 Twisted Bar Square Back Pull 8 $49 $49 $53 $53
PU012 Twisted Ring Pull 7 $46 $46 $50 $50
PU014 Smooth Ring Pull 7 $46 $46 $50 $50
PU016 6 Point Back Smooth Ring Pull 7 $53 $53 $57 $57
PU017 6 Point Back Twisted Ring Pull 7 $53 $53 $57 $57
PU019 Small Smooth Ring Pull 6 $36 $36 $39 $39
PU021 Small Twisted Ring Pull 6 $36 $36 $39 $39
PU023 Tuscan Coat of Arms Pull 5 $94 $94 $102 $102
PU025 Square Handle Gothic Pull 5 $94 $94 $102 $102
PU027 Square Handle Gothic Scroll Pull 5 $94 $94 $102 $102
PU030 Spanish Coat of Arms Pull 5 $94 $94 $102 $102
PU032 Hammered Square Bar Pull 8 $45 $45 $49 $49
PU034 X-Back Twisted L Pull 8 $52 $52 $56 $56
PU036 Twisted L Fancy Back Pull 8 $58 $58 $63 $63
PU040 Small Grapevine Pull 9 $129 $129 $139 $139
PU042 Large Grapevine Pull 9 $149 $149 $161 $161
PU044 Small Palm Tree Pull 9 $99 $99 $107 $107
PU046 Large Palm Tree Pull 9 $105 $105 $113 $113
PU048 Arco Grande Pull 3 $159 $159 $169 $169
PU050 Las Bolas Pull 3 $159 $159 $169 $169
PU052 Cuadrado Pull 3 $159 $159 $169 $169
PU056 El Toro Pull 3 $159 $159 $169 $169
PU058 Espina Pull 4 $159 $159 $169 $169
PU060 Flor Doble Pull 4 $159 $159 $169 $169
PU062 Lanza Pull 4 $159 $159 $169 $169

Fax: 619.330.2288
email: info@AgaveIron.com

Suggested Retail / List Pricing
Suggested List Price by Finish

For Orders / Information

Powder Coat Finishes:  01 - Flat Black / 02 - Brown Rust / 03 - Red Rust / 04 - Dark Bronze

Phone:  619.708.9127

Finish Notes:
1. Finish 01 and 02 - Stock colors, usually ready for immediate shipment
2. Finish 03 and 04 - Special colors, 2 - 3 week delivery

See back cover of catalog for color samples



Category Item # Description Cat
Page 01 02 03 04

Clavos CL001 Small Round Pounded Clavos 10 $2.90 $2.90 $3.05 $3.05
CL003 Medium Round Pounded Clavos 10 $3.40 $3.40 $3.55 $3.55
CL005 Large Round Pounded Clavos 10 $3.65 $3.65 $3.85 $3.85
CL008 Extra Large Round Pounded Clavos 10 $4.15 $4.15 $4.30 $4.30
CL010 * Small Square Clavos 10 $2.05 $2.05 $2.25 $2.25
CL012 Medium Pyramid Clavos 10 $3.40 $3.40 $3.55 $3.55
CL013 Medium Pyramid Clavos 10 $3.90 $3.90 $4.05 $4.05
CL014 Large Pyramid Clavos 10 $4.40 $4.40 $4.55 $4.55

Latches LA001 Scorpion Flat Bar Latch 11 $62 $62 $67 $67
LA003 Gothic Slider Latch 11 $68 $68 $73 $73
LA005 Speakeasy Hinge / Latch Set 2 $42 $42 $45 $45

Knockers KN001 Bell Back Knocker 11 $67 $67 $72 $72
KN003 Grapevine Knocker 11 $79 $79 $85 $85
KN005 Small Smooth Ring Knocker 12 $36 $36 $39 $39
KN007 Twisted Ring Knocker 13 $46 $46 $50 $50
KN009 Small Twisted Ring Knocker 12 $36 $36 $39 $39
KN011 6 Point Back Smooth Ring Knocker 13 $53 $53 $57 $57
KN013 6 Point Back Twisted Ring Knocker 13 $53 $53 $57 $57
KN015 Smooth Ring Knocker 12 $46 $46 $50 $50
KN017 Palm Tree Knocker 11 $79 $79 $85 $85

Straps / ST001 12" Single Arrow Strap 14 $32 $32 $35 $35
Hinges ST003 18" Single Arrow Strap 14 $38 $38 $41 $41

ST005 24" Single Arrow Strap 14 $45 $45 $49 $49
ST007 30" Single Arrow Strap 14 $52 $52 $56 $56
ST009 12" Sonora Distress Flat End Strap 14 $28 $28 $30 $30
ST011 18" Sonora Distress Flat End Strap 14 $34 $34 $37 $37
ST013 24" Sonora Distress Flat End Strap 14 $41 $41 $44 $44
ST015 30" Sonora Distress Flat End Strap 14 $48 $48 $52 $52
ST017 12" Sonora Matte Flat End Strap 14 $28 $28 $30 $30
ST019 18" Sonora Matte Flat End Strap 14 $34 $34 $37 $37
ST021 24" Sonora Matte Flat End Strap 14 $41 $41 $44 $44
ST023 30" Sonora Matte Flat End Strap 14 $48 $48 $52 $52
ST025 17" Arch Strap 15 $28 $28 $30 $30
ST027 6" Corner L Strap 15 $25 $25 $26 $26
ST029 6" Corner Angled Strap 15 $25 $25 $26 $26
ST031 6" T Strap 15 $25 $25 $26 $26
ST033 Distressed Faux Hinge 14 $32 $32 $35 $35
ST035 Smooth Faux Hinge 14 $32 $32 $35 $35

Suggested List Price by Finish

Suggested Retail / List Pricing
Powder Coat Finishes: 01 - Flat Black / 02 - Brown Rust / 03 - Red Rust / 04 - Dark Bronze

* Special Item: Call for availability


